

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18256/2007

DIST.CO-OPERATIVE BANK,KANNUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL NAZAR P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18994, 19192 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/s Temple Law Firm, Advs.
Mr Rikesh Singh, Adv
Mr K.V.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 18256/2007

No counter affidavit is filed by respondent no.1.

Respondent no.2 has filed counter affidavit.

Await service on respondent No.3.

SLP(C) NO. 18994,19192 OF 2007

Service is complete.

List again on 25.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

hj