

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18256/2007

DIST.CO-OPERATIVE BANK,KANNUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL NAZAR P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18994 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19192 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.
Mr Harish V Shankar, Adv.
Mr. K.V.Mohan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner and respondent Nos. 1 and 2 submitted that no compromise has been arrived at between the parties so far though a statement in this regard was made on previous date of hearing by one Advocate appearing on behalf of the petitioner.

-2-

Item No.18

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of dasti service of notice on respondent No.3 within four weeks.

List again on 20.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

